1
Fibre Systems is an Australian-owned provider of ruggedised, high-performance fibre optic cable systems.
© 2025, Fibre Systems, all rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
CONTACT:  Call: +61 2 8553 0600   Email: sales@fibresystems.com.au   www.fibresystems.com.au
SNR15
CONNECTOR
The SNR15 connectors, featuring expanded beam technology,
hermaphroditic connections, and rugged construction for

CONTACT:  Call: +61 2 8553 0600   Email: sales@fibresystems.com.au   www.fibresystems.com.au
FIBRE OPTIC CONNECTOR SERIES
Ordering Information
Connector only:
SNR15–PSD–B–O4–M1–D55_(C03)
Connector A
PSD : Plug with dust cap
RJS : �Receptacle, jam nut,
standard, dust cap
RJL : �Receptacle, jam nut, low
profile, dust cap
RQS : �Receptacle, square flange,
standard, dust cap
RQL : �Receptacle, square flange,
low profile, dust cap
CXX : Customised connector
Cable diameter
S09 : �ø 0.9 mm buffered fibre
– RJL, RQL
S20 : �ø 2.0 mm jacketed cable
– RJS, RQS
D55 : �ø 5.5 mm outdoor cable
– PSD, RJS, RQS
DXX : Others
Channel count
O2, O4, O6, O8, OA : 2 / 4 / 6 / 8 / 10 CH OPTICAL
H2 : 2 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20, 2 CH AWG16
I2, I4 : 2 / 4 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20
J2, J4 : 2 / 4 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG16
K2, K4 : 2 / 4 CH OPTICAL, 4 CH AWG20
Fibre type
S1 : SM – 9 μm core Singlemode fibre
M1 : OM1 – 62.5 μm core Multimode fibre
M2 : OM2 – 50 μm core Multimode fibre
M3 : OM3 – 50 μm core Multimode fibre
Material & finish
B : Aluminum alloy, black hard anodized
X : Others
Note. Other configurations, materials and finishes available upon request
CONTACT:
Unit 4 / 277 Lane Cove Road, Macquarie Park, NSW 2113
Call: +61 2 8553 0600   Email: sales@fibresystems.com.au
Fibre Systems is an Australian-owned provider of ruggedised, high-performance fibre optic cable systems.
© 2025, Fibre Systems, all rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
024 Revision 01, 10.25
FIBRE OPTIC CONNECTOR SERIES
SNR15AS–RJS–B–O4–M1–S20–LC–020/30D_(C03)
Cable length
L1/L2 : Total length (m)/distribution length (cm)
eg. 100 : Total 100 m
020/30B : Total 20 m/distribution 30 cm breakout cable
020/30D : Total 20 m/distribution 30 cm distribution cable
Connector B
SA : Same as connector A
SC : SC connector
LC : LC connector
ST : ST connector
CX : Customised connector
Ordering Information
Cable assembly:
Note. Other configurations, materials and finishes available upon request
Connector A Connector B
Connector A
PSD : Plug with dust cap
RJS : �Receptacle, jam nut,
standard, dust cap
RJL : �Receptacle, jam nut,
low profile, dust cap
RQS : �Receptacle, square
flange, standard,
dust cap
RQL : �Receptacle, square
flange, low profile,
dust cap
CXX : Customised connector
Cable diameter
S09 : �ø 0.9 mm buffered fibre – RJL, RQL
S20 : �ø 2.0 mm jacketed cable – RJS, RQS
D55 : �ø 5.5 mm outdoor cable – PSD, RJS, RQS
DXX : Others
Channel count
O2, O4, O6, O8, OA : 2 / 4 / 6 / 8 / 10 CH OPTICAL
H2 : 2 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20, 2 CH AWG16
I2, I4 : 2 / 4 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20
J2, J4 : 2 / 4 CH OPTICAL, 2 CH AWG16
K2, K4 : 2 / 4 CH OPTICAL, 4 CH AWG20
Fibre type
S1 : SM – 9 μm core Singlemode fibre
M1 : OM1 – 62.5 μm core Multimode fibre
M2 : OM2 – 50 μm core Multimode fibre
M3 : OM3 – 50 μm core Multimode fibre
Material & finish
B : Aluminum alloy, black hard anodized
X : Others